SUN AQUA
IRU VELI

A MALDIVIAN SUN

PRICE LIST
PACKAGES
HONEYMOON PACKAGE 300.00
Kayak 1 Hour
Catamaran Excursion 2 Hours
Windsurf Lesson 1 Hours
Jetski 20 Mins
Stand-up Paddle 1 Hour
FUN PACKAGE 200.00
Kayak 1 Hour
Catamaran Sailing 1 Hour
Fun Tube Round 15 Mins
Jetski 20 Mins
Stand-up Paddle 1 Hour
FAMILY PACKAGE (2-6 guests) 500.00
Kayak 1 Hour
Catamaran Excursion 2 Hours

Fun Tube 2-3 Rounds 1 Hour
Speed Boat Snorkeling 1 Hour
Stand-up Paddle 1 Hour

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

Wwww.sunagua.com



RENTAL WINDSURF

Without Instructor 1 Hour
5 Hours
1 Week

SUN AQUA
IRU VELI

A MALDIVIAN SUN

WATER SPORTS

PRICE LIST

NON - MOTORIZED ACTIVITIES

RENTAL STAND-UP PADDLE BOARD

1 Hour
5 Hours
1 Week

RENTAL KAYAK

Single Kayak 1 Hour
2 Hours

Double Kayak 1 Hour
2 Hours

RENTAL LIFE JACKET

1 Hour
6 Hours
1 Day

BOARD SPORTS (per guest)

Water Ski 10 Mins
Wake Board 10 Mins
Mono Ski 10 Mins
Knee Board 10 Mins
Lessons 20 Mins

PRIVATE SPEED BOAT HIRE

Multiple Activities Possible 1 Hour
Snorkeling 2 Hours
Deserted Island Excursion 3 Hours
Local Island Excursion 4 Hours
Dolphin Cruise 5 Hours
Full Day

2 guest

100.00
180.00
275.00
370.00
460.00
560.00

RENTAL CATAMARAN
22.00 Without Instructor 1 Hour
95.00 5 Hours
180.00 1 Week
WIND SURFING COURSES
22.00 Private Lesson 1 Hour
95.00 Short Courses 3 Hours
180.00 Certified Basic Course 5 Hours
CATAMARAN COURSES
15.00 Private Lesson 1 Hour
20.00 Short Courses 3 Hours
20.00 Certified Basic Course 5 Hours
30.00
CATAMARAN EXCURSION (per guest)
Fun Sailing 1 Hour
3.00 Excursion 2 Hours
6.00 Excursion 3 Hours
10.00 Excursion 4 Hours
MOTORIZED ACTIVITIES
FUN TOYS
30.00 Fun Tube 15 Mins
30.00 Banana - 1 guest 20 Mins
30.00 2 guest 20 Mins
30.00 3 guest 20 Mins
50.00 4 guest 20 Mins
5 guest 20 Mins
3-6 guest 6 guest 20 Mins
200.00
280.00 RENTAL WATER SCOOTER (JETSKI)
375.00 15 Mins
470.00 30 Mins
565.00 1 Hour
700.00

www.sunagua.com

40.00
200.00
430.00

60.00
170.00
280.00

65.00
180.00
300.00

30.00
50.00
75.00
100.00

20.00
40.00
30.00
24.00
20.00
17.00
15.00

50.00
95.00
185.00



